
KLASA 1

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko
Rallye Monte 

Calvaria
1 Super Sprint 2 Super Sprint 3 Super Sprint

KJS św. 
Krzysztofa

SUMA

1 Ochocki Rafał 60 30 30 60 180

2 Sikorski Arkadiusz 19 30 48 97

3 Orzechowska Julia 42 21 21 84

4 Kiesiński Mariusz 38 42 80



KLASA 2

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko
Rallye Monte 

Calvaria
1 Super Sprint 2 Super Sprint 3 Super Sprint

KJS św. 
Krzysztofa

SUMA

1 Komorowski Mariusz 48 24 24 34 130

2 Jakubczyk Paweł 34 21 30 21 26 111

3 Wolak Tomasz 15 24 19 48 106

4 Burski Krzysztof 42 19 19 17 22 102

5 Lipiec Adam 30 60 90

6 Sikorski Jan 26 30 17 73

7 Michalski Marek 14 38 52



KLASA 3

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko
Rallye Monte 

Calvaria
1 Super Sprint 2 Super Sprint 3 Super Sprint

KJS św. 
Krzysztofa

SUMA

1 Piechowicz Patryk 34 30 30 30 60 154

2 Ceregra Artur 60 15 21 24 48 153

3 Kurant Piotr 48 21 24 93

4 Korzeniowska Agnieszka 30 19 38 87

5 Marczak Anna 17 19 22 58

6 Przybył Robert 18 11 29

7 Janowski Mikołaj 6 17 23



KLASA 4

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko
Rallye Monte 

Calvaria
1 Super Sprint 2 Super Sprint 3 Super Sprint

KJS św. 
Krzysztofa

SUMA

1 Tomalak Adam 60 19 21 48 148

2 Soldecki Arkadiusz 24 30 30 60 144

3 Barszcz Łukasz 42 13 17 17 42 118

4 Klimczyk Grzegorz 48 24 24 96

5 Szwejk Marcin 38 15 15 68

6 Cieślak Tomasz 26 38 64

7 Serewiś Kamil 19 21 40

8 Piechota Rafał 5 34 39

9 Meker Stanisław 11 11 11 33

10 Reszka Dawid 22 9 31

11 Dziedzic Jakub 2 9 11



KLASA 5

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko
Rallye Monte 

Calvaria
1 Super Sprint 2 Super Sprint 3 Super Sprint

KJS św. 
Krzysztofa

SUMA

1 Pietrewicz Marek 38 21 21 21 60 140

2 Niczyporuk Piotr 42 19 48 109

3 Mielcarz Mikołaj 30 30 30 90

4 Grabowska-Derlatka Kamila 18 3 11 26 58

5 Koliechkin Serhii 17 19 19 55

6 Kwaśniewski Krzysztof 11 42 53



KLASA 6

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko
Rallye Monte 

Calvaria
1 Super Sprint 2 Super Sprint 3 Super Sprint

KJS św. 
Krzysztofa

SUMA

1 Czepiel Wojciech 60 21 21 30 60 171

2 Popczyński Sławek 30 24 19 24 42 120

3 Kraciuk Michał 48 19 48 115

4 Bryk Szymon 30 21 51

5 Żuk Andrzej 34 17 51

6 Godusławski Michał 22 24 46



GENERALNA

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko
Rallye Monte 

Calvaria
1 Super Sprint 2 Super Sprint 3 Super Sprint

KJS św. 
Krzysztofa

SUMA

1 Czepiel Wojciech 60 21 21 30 60 171

2 Popczyński Sławek 30 24 19 24 42 120

3 Kraciuk Michał 48 17 48 113

4 Soldecki Arkadiusz 11 9 17 38 75

5 Tomalak Adam 18 11 34 63

6 Piechowicz Patryk 13 11 9 30 63

7 Mielcarz Mikołaj 19 17 19 55

8 Bryk Szymon 30 21 51

9 Godusławski Michał 22 24 46

10 Ceregra Artur 14 4 4 18 40

11 Pietrewicz Marek 7 13 1 10 31

12 Klimczyk Grzegorz 8 7 13 28

13 Barszcz Łukasz 3 22 25

14 Kurant Piotr 6 4 5 15

15 Lipiec Adam 5 6 11

16 Niczyporuk Piotr 2 4 6

17 Ochocki Rafał 2 1 2 5

18 Serewiś Kamil 1 2 3


